
Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

Desborough, Hilltop (opp Co-op shop) 08:02 15:08

Desborough, Hilltop (opp Co-op Shop) 08:25 15:26

The Oak, Braybrook Road/Gold Street 08:27 15:28

Rushton Road, (opp Fire Station) 08:02 15:25

Westmorland Drive 08:04 15:28

Dunkirk Avenue, Headlands 08:05 15:29

B576, Harborough Road, opp Gapstile Close 08:25 15:07

Veevers Chip Shop, High Street 08:29 15:10

Pioneer Avenue 08:30 15:20

Dunkirk Avenue (Rushton Road) 08:04 15:10

Dunkirk Avenue (Recreation Ground) 08:05 15:08

B576 Harborough Rd opp Gapstile Close 08:18 15:42

Dunkirk Avenue, (Rushton Road) 08:23 15:37

Desborough, Church (Paddock Lane) 08:28 15:32

Corby, opp. Corby Business Academy NN17 5EB 07:40 15:46

Corby, Rockingham Primary School 07:49 15:29

Corby, Patrick Road 07:57 15:29

Great Oakley, opp. Lower Pastures 08:12 15:16

Great Oakley, rear of Premier Inn Hotel 08:18 15:12

Thorpe Malsor, All Saints Church 07:40 16:15

Loddington- Richard’s Lane Bus Stop 07:45 16:10

Broughton- Cransley Hill 07:50 16:05

Mawsley- Loddington Way 08:00 15:50

Mawsley- Opposite The Green 08:04 15:45

Harrington 08:09 15:36

Service No KET 1
Kettering - Stamford Rd (opp. Ivy Rd) 08:00 15:35

Kettering - Stamford Rd (opp. Maple Rd) 08:02 15:33

Kettering - Stamford Rd (adj. The Co-Op) 08:05 15:31

Kettering - Montagu St (William Knibb Centre) 08:07 15:29

Kettering - Rockingham Rd (adj. Sainsbury's) 08:14 15:26

Service No 211

Service No 283 

Service No 262

Service No 284

Service No 286 AM 

Service No 285 

Service No 287

Service No 288



Kettering - Rockingham Rd (opp. Rockingham Paddocks) 08:20 15:20

Service No KET 2
Barton Seagrave, Cranford Road (opp. Shell) 07:40 16:05

9-11 Sulgrave Street 07:44 16:00

St John’s Road (Deeble Rd) 07:50 15:50

Science Academy (Deeble Rd) 07:52 15:48

Pipers Hill Road (Windmill Av) 07:55 15:45

Wicksteed Park (Barton Rd) 08:00 15:40

Woodcroft Scout Centre (London Rd) 08:02 15:37

Roundhill Road (London Rd) 08:04 15:32

Northampton House (Station Rd) 08:07 15:28

Boardman Road (Lake Av) 08:12 15:23

Lake Avenue (Northampton Rd) 08:16 15:17

Gypsy Lane / Warren Hill 08:19 15:11

Gipsy Lane (Warren Hill) 08:22 15:08


